PRODUCT CARDPRODUCT CARD
2018-06-25
NAC51S.B
CouplerCoupler
Typ NAC51S.B
GTIN 6418677114182
Nazwa Coupler EnstoNet
Black (1, 2, PE, N, 3)

With strain relief:With strain relief: true
Mechanical coding:Mechanical coding: true
Pole codification:Pole codification: 3, N, PE, 2, 1
Colour coding/contact insert:Colour coding/contact insert: Black
Material housing:Material housing: Polyamide (PA)
Rated current:Rated current: 20 A
Width:Width: 59 mm
Locking mechanism:Locking mechanism: Integrated in plug-in connector
Connection type:Connection type: Screw connection
Halogen free:Halogen free: true
Contact material:Contact material: CuZn
Number of poles:Number of poles: 5
Number of connections per pole:Number of connections per pole: 1
Max. continuous temperature resistanceMax. continuous temperature resistance
strain relief:strain relief:
70 °C
Pollution degree:Pollution degree: 2
Surface finish contacts:Surface finish contacts: Silver-plated
Degree of protection (IP):Degree of protection (IP): IP20
Height:Height: 20 mm
Max. continuous temperature resistanceMax. continuous temperature resistance
contact part:contact part:
70 °C
Connection cross section (solid-core):Connection cross section (solid-core): 0.75 ... 4 mm²
Connection cross section (fine-strand):Connection cross section (fine-strand): 0.75 ... 4 mm²
Model:Model: Plug
Rated surge voltage:Rated surge voltage: 4 kV
Opakowanie
OpakowanieOpakowanie
Unit:Unit: PCS
2 / 4
Ensto Pol Sp. z o.o. ul. Starogardzka 17A
83-010 Straszyn
Poland
email: biuro@ensto.com
phone: +58 692 40 00
Size:Size: 100
Length:Length: 385 mm
Width:Width: 260 mm
Height:Height: 130 mm
Weight (brt):Weight (brt): 2.76 kg
Volume:Volume: 13.013
Pallet packagePallet package
Unit:Unit: PCS
Size:Size: 6300
Length:Length: 1200 mm
Width:Width: 800 mm
Height:Height: 1060 mm
3 / 4
Ensto Pol Sp. z o.o. ul. Starogardzka 17A
83-010 Straszyn
Poland
email: biuro@ensto.com
phone: +58 692 40 00
4 / 4
Ensto Pol Sp. z o.o. ul. Starogardzka 17A
83-010 Straszyn
Poland
email: biuro@ensto.com
phone: +58 692 40 00